


INTERNATIONAL HOLIDAYS 2026

AUSTRALIA
January 1
January 26
April 3

April &

April 25
December 25
December 26
December 28

MNew Year's Day
Australia Day

Good Friday

Easter Monday

Anzac Day

Christmas Day
Boxing Day
Additional Boxing Day

CHINESE MAINLAND

January 1-3 MNew Year's Day
February 15-23 Spring Festival
Aprild-6 Tomb-Sweeping Festival
May1-5 Labor Day

June19-21 Dragon Boat Festival
September 25-27  Mid-Autumn Festival
October 1-7 Mational Day Holiday
FiJI

January 1 New Year's Day

April 3 Good Friday

April & Easter Monday

May 15 Girmit Day

May 29 Ratu Sir Lala Sakuna Day
August 5 Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

November 10
December 25
December 28

Diwali
Christmas Day
Boxing Day

HONG KONG SAR, CHINA

January 1
January 17
January 18
January 19
April 3
April 4
April &
April 7
May 1

May 25

June 19
July 1

September 26

October 1
October 19

December 25
December 26

INDONESIA
January 1
January 16

February 17
March 19
March 21
March 22
April 3

April 5
May 1

May 14

May 27
May 31
June 1

June 16
August 17
August 25
December 25

JAPAN
January 1
January 12
February 11
February 23
March 20
April 29
May 3
May 4
May 5
May &

July 20
August 11
September 21
September 22
September 23
October 12
November 3
MNovember 23

The first day of January

Lunar New Year's Day

The second day of Lunar New Year
The third day of Lunar New Year
Good Friday

The day following Gooed Friday

The day following Ching Ming Festival
The day following Easter Monday
Labor Day

The day following the Birthday of the
Buddha

Tuen Ng Festival

Heng Keng Special Administrative
Region

Establishment Day

The day following the Chinese
Mid-Autumn Festival

National Day

The day following Chung Yeung
Festival

Christmas Day
The first weekday after Christmas Day

New Year's Day

Ascension of Prophet Muhammad
SAW

Chinese New Year

Silence Day / Saka New Year
Eid al-Fitr (day 1)

Eid al-Fitr (day 2)

Good Friday

Easter

Labor Day

Ascension Day of Jesus Christ
Eid al-Adha

Vesak Day

Pancasila Day

Islamic New Year
Independence Day

Prophet Muhammad's Birthday
Christmas Day

New Year's Day

Coming of Age Day
Mational Foundation Day
The Emperor’s Birthday
Vernal Equinox Day

Showa Day

Constitution Memorial Day
Greenery Day

Children’s Day
Constitution Memorial Day
(holiday in lieu)

Marine Day

Mountain Day

Respect for the Aged Day
Public Holiday

Autumnal Equinox Day
Sports Day

Culture Day

Labor Thanksgiving Day

MACAO SAR, CHINA

January 1
January 17

January 18
Year

January 19
April 3

New Year's Day
Lunar New Year's Day
The second day of the Lunar New

The third day of the Lunar New Year
Good Friday

April 4
April 5
April 6

May 1
May 24
May 25

June 19
September 26

October 1
October 2

October 18
October 19

November 2
December 8
December 20
December 21

December 22
December 24
December 25

MALAYSIA
January 1
Johor,

February 1

February 2

February 17
February 18
March 7

March 8

March 21
March 22
March 23

May 1

May 27

May 31
June 1

June 17
August 25
August 31
September 16
November 8
November 9

December 25

NETHERLANDS
January 1
April 3
April5-6
April 27
May 5

May 14

May 24

May 25
December 25
December 26

NEW ZEALAND
January 1
January 2
February 6
April 3

April 27

June 1

July 10
Qctober 26
December 25
December 28

PHILIPPINES
January 1
January 16
January 23
February 17
March 20
April 2

April 3

April 4

April g
May 1

May 27
June 12

The Day before Easter
Cheng Ming Festival

Compensatory rest day for the Day
before Easter

Labor Day
The Buddha’s Birthday

Compensatory rest day for the
Buddha's Birthday

Tung Ng Festival

The Day following Chong Chao
(Mid-Autumn) Festival

National Day of the People’s Republic
of China

The Day following National Day of the
People’s Republic of China

Chong Yeung Festival
Compensatory rest day for Chong
Yeung Festival

All Soul's Day

Feast of Immaculate Conception
Macao S.AR. Establishment Day
Compensatory rest day for Macao
S.AR. Establishment Day

Winter Solstice

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

New Year's Day (Naticnal except

Kedah, Kelantan, Perlis & Terengganu)
Thaipusam (Joher, Kuala Lumpur,
Negeri Sembilan, Penang, Perak,
Putrajaya & Selangor)

Thaipusam Heliday (Johor, Kuala
Lurnpur, Negeri Sembilan, Penang,
Perak, Putrajaya & Selangor)
Chinese New Year (day 1)

Chinese New Year (day 2)

Muzul Al-Quran (National except
Johor, Kedah, Melaka, Negeri
Sembilan, Sabah & Sarawak)
Nuzul Al-Quran Holiday

(National except Johor,

Kedah, Melaka, Negeri Sembilan,
Sabah & Sarawak)

Hari Raya Aidilfitri

Hari Raya Aidilfitri 2nd day

Hari Raya Aidilfitri Holiday
(Mational except Kedah)

Labor Day

Hari Raya Haji

Wesak Day

Agong's Birthday

Awal Muharram

Prophet Muhammad'’s Birthday
Merdeka Day

Malaysia Day

Deepavali (National except Sarawak)
Deepavali Holiday (Naticnal except
Kedah, Kelantan, Sarawak &
Terengganu)

Christmas Day

New Year's Day
Good Friday

Easter Sunday

King's Day
Liberation Day
Ascension Day

Whit Sunday

whit Monday
Christmas Day

2nd Day of Christmas

New Year's Day

Day after New Year's Day
Waitangi Day

Good Friday

ANZAC Day Observed
King's Birthday

Matariki

Labor Day

Christmas Day

Boxing Day Observed

New Year's Day
Chinese New Year
First Philippine Republic Day
Lunar New Year's Day
Eid’| Fitr (tentative)
Maundy Thursday
Good Friday

Black Saturday

The Day of Valor
Labor Day

Eidul Adha (tentative)
Independence Day

August 21
August 31
November 1
November 2
November 30
December 8
December 24
December 25
December 30
December 31

SINGAPORE
January 1
January 17
January 18
March 21
April 3

May 1

May 27

May 31
June 7
August @
November
December 25

SOUTH KOREA
January 1
February 15-17
March 1

May 1

May 5

May 25

June &

August 15
September 24 - 26
Octeber 3
October 8
December 25

X

Ninoy Aquino Day

National Heroes Day

All Saints Day

All Soul's Day

Bonifacio Day

Feast of Immaculate Conception
Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

Rizal Day

New Year's Eve/Last Day of the Year

New Year's Day
Chinese New Year
Chinese New Year
Hari Raya Puasa
Goad Friday
Labor Day

Hari Raya Haji
Vesak Day

Hari Raya Haji
National Day
Deepavali
Christmas Day

New Year's Day

Lunar New Year's Day
Independence Movement Day
Labor Day

Children’s Day

Buddha's Birthday (Observed)
Memorial Day

Liberation Day

Chuseok

National Foundation Day
Hangeul Day

Christmas Day

TAIWAN REGION, CHINA

January 1
February 16
February 14 -22
February 28
April 4

April 5

May 1

June 19
September 25
September 28
October 10
QOctober 25
December 25

THAILAND
January 1
January 2
March 3
April &

April 13- 15
May 1
May 4
June 1
June3

July 28

July 29
August 12

October 13
October 23

December 7

December 10
December 31

New Year's Day
Lunar New Year's Eve
Lunar New Year Holiday
Peace Memorial Day
Children’s Day

Ching Ming Festival
Labor Day

Dragon Boat Festival
Mid-Autumn Festival
Teacher's Day
Double-ten Holiday
Restoration Day
‘Constitution Day

New Year's Day

Additional Special Holiday

Makha Bucha Day

Chakri Memorial Day

Songkran Festival

National Labor Day

‘Coronation Day

Substitution for Visakha Bucha Day
H.M. Queen Suthida
Bajrasudhabimalalakshana's Birthday
H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkorn Phra
Vajiraklaochaoyuhua's Birthday
Asarnha Bucha Day

H.M. Queen Sirikit The Queen
Mother's Birthday And Mother's Day
H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej The
Great Memorial Day

H.M. King Chulalongkorn The Great
Memerial Day

Substitution For H.M. King Bhumibol
Adulyadej The Great's Birthday,
National Day And Father's Day
‘Constitution Day

New Year's Eve

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

January 1
January 19
February 16
May 26

June 19
July 3
September 7
October 12
November 11
November 26
December 25

VIETNAM
January 1
February 16 - 20
April 26 - 27
April 30

May 1
September 1-2

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Jr. day
Washington's Birthday
Memerial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day (Observed)
Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day

New Year's Day

Tet Holidays

Hung Kings Commemearation Day
Reunification Day

Labor Day

National Day

All dates are correct at the time of printing. Some holidays are subject to change.



FedEx

International Holiday

Australia 1,26
Chinese mainland  1-3
Fiji 1
Hong Kong SAR,CN 1,17-19
Indonesia 1,16
Japan 1,12
Macao SAR, CN 1,17-19
Malaysia 1
MNetherlands 1
New Zealand 1,2
RECEMAER:2025 FEBRUARY Philippines 1,16,23
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Singapore 1,17,18
1 2 3 4 5 &6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 . 1
7 8 9 0 11 12 13 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Taiwan region, CN !
Thailand 1-2
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 USA 1,19
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Vietnam 1

28 29 30 31

@B (dF

J a n u a ry FedEx solutions connect people and possibilities.

1 2 3

New Year's Day

Week 1
<l 5 6 7 8 9 10
Week 2
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Ascension of
Prophet
Muhammad
Week 3 SAW
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Week 4
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Week 5




JANUARY
S M T
4 5 6
11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27

February

Week 6

8

Week 7

15

Week 8

22

Week 9

Week 10

14
2
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15
22
29

2

16

23

KT

16
23
30

S

10
17
24
31

MARCH
S M
12
8 9
15 16
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10

17

Chinese

New Year

24
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4
1
18
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5
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19
26

F S

13 14
20 21
27 28

0

X

International Holiday

Australia
Chinese mainland
Fiji

15-23

Hong Kong SAR, CN -

Indonesia
Japan

Macao SAR, CN
Malaysia
MNetherlands
New Zealand
Philippines
Singapore
South Korea
Taiwan region, CN
Thailand

USA

Vietnam

17

11,23
1,2,17,18

6

17

15-17

16, 14-22, 28

16
16-20

Use FedEx Sustainability Insights to help make a difference.
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12

19

26
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27
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14

21

28



FedEx

International Holiday

Australia -
Chinese mainland -
Fiji -
Hong Kong SAR, CN -
Indonesia 19,21-22
Japan 20
Macao SAR, CN -
Malaysia 7,8,21-23
MNetherlands -

New Zealand -
FEBRUARY APRIL Philippines 20
S M T W T F S s M T W T F S Singapore 21
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 South Korea 1
Taiwanregion,CN -
Thailand -
USA -
Vietnam -

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 1

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
260 27 28 29 30

March 000 b E1e0 i B g

Integrate your e-commerce business with FedEx solutions.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Week 10
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Week 11
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Silence Day / Eid al-Fitr
Saka New Year (day 1)
Week 12
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Eid al-Fitr
(day 2)
Week 13
29 30 31

Week 14




International Holiday

Australia 3,625
Chinese mainland  4-6
Fiji 3,6
Hong Kong SAR,CN 3,4,5,6,7
Indonesia 3,5
Japan 29
Macao SAR, CN 3,4,5,6
Malaysia -
Netherlands 3,5-6,27
New Zealand 3, 27

MARCH MAY Philippines 2,349

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Singapore 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 South Korea -

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tawanregion, CN -
Thailand 6,13-15

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 USA _

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Vietnam 26-27,30

29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

& o

Excellence in FedEx last mile delivery is the key step in your business.

1 2 3 4
Good Friday

Week 14

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Easter

Week 15

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Week 16

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Week 17

26 27 28 29 30

Week 18




X

International Holiday

Australia -
Chinese mainland  1-5
Fiji 3,6
Hong Kong SAR,CN 3,4,6,7
Indonesia 1,14,27,31
Japan 3,4,5,6
Macao SAR, CN 1,24,25
Malaysia 1,27,31
Netherlands 5,24, 25
New Zealand -

APRIL JUNE Philippines 1,27

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Singapore 1,27, 31

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 South Korea 1,525

5 6 7 8 9 10 N 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Taiwan region, CN !
Thailand 1,4

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 USA 26

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Vietnam 1

26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

M ay FedEx speed the delivery of time-sensitive shipments by a definite time and date.
Sunda Monda Tuesda Wednesda Thursda Frida Saturda
y y y y y y y

1 2

Labor Day

Week 18
3 l 5 6 7 8 9
Week 19
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Ascension Day
of Jesus Christ
Week 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Week 21
Week 22
24 25 26 77 28 29 30

Eid al-Adha
Vesak Day
Week 23




X

International Holiday

Australia -
Chinese mainland  19-21
Fiji -
Hong Kong SAR,CN 19
Indonesia 1,16
Japan -
Macao SAR, CN 19
Malaysia 1,17
MNetherlands -
New Zealand -
MAY JuLy Philippines 12
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Singapore v
1 2 1 2 3 4 South Korea 6
3 4 5 6 7 8 5 6 7 8 9 10 M Taiwan region, CN 19
Thailand 1,3
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 USA 19
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 19 20 21 22 23 24 325 Vietnam -
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

31

J u n e FedEx logistics provide air-freight as well as ocean-freight forwarding services.*

1 2 3 L 5 6

Pancasila Day

Week 23

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Week 24

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Elea-v:ﬁ\l(coar

Week 25

21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Week 26

28 29 30
Week 27

*services available in certain markets only




FedEx

International Holiday

Australia -
Chinese mainland -
Fiji -
Hong Kong SAR, CN 1
Indonesia -
Japan 20
Macao SAR, CN -
Malaysia -
MNetherlands -
JUNE Ne}.'_\.'Z(_aalamd 10

Philippines -
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Singapore -
South Korea -
Taiwanregion,CN -

Thailand 28,29
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 USA 3

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Vietnam

28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
ﬁ
\ % é [+]

J u I y Get more from your shipping spend with My FedEx Rewards. Simply earn rewards as you ship**

1 2 3 4

Week 27

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Week 28

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Week 29

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Week 30

26 27 28 29 30 31
Week 31

**services and offers are available to eligible customers only

JUL




International Holiday

Australia -
Chinese mainland -
Fiji 5
Hong Kong SAR, CN -
Indonesia 17,25
Japan 11
Macao SAR, CN -
Malaysia 25,31
MNetherlands -
New Zealand -
i SEPTEMBER Philippines 21,31
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Singapore 9
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 South Korea 15
5 6 7 8 9 10 N 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Tawanregion, CN -
Thailand 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 USA B
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Vietnam -
26 27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30

B ol

ﬁu
A st e
u g u FedEx Fulfillment Service is an integrated, end-to-end, supply chain offering.

1
Week 31
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Week 32
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Week 33
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Independence
Day
Week 34
Week 35
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Prophet
Muhammad's
30 31 Birthday

Week 36




AUGUST
S M T
2 3 4
9 10 1
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31

September

12
19
26

13
20
27

14
21
28

15
22
29

OCTOBER

S

11
18
25

M

12
19
26

T

13
20
27

14
21
28

15
22
29

23
30

10
17
24
31

FedEx

International Holiday

Australia
Chinese mainland
Fiji

25-27

Hong Kong SAR, CN 26

Indonesia
Japan

Macao SAR, CN
Malaysia
MNetherlands
New Zealand
Philippines
Singapore
South Korea
Taiwan region, CN
Thailand

USA

Vietnam

g & @

FedEx invests in efficient facilities, renewable energy
and other energy management programs.

21,22,23
26
16

B =
i

Week 36

6

Week 37

13

Week 38

20

Week 39

27

Week 40

14

21

28

15

22

29

2

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26



SEPTEMBER
S M T W
1 2
6 7 8 9
13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30

October

Week 40

4

Week 41

11

Week 42

18

Week 43

25

Week 44

10
17
24

12

19

26

NOVEMBER

S
1
8
15
22
29

13

20

27

M
2
9

16

23

30

T W T
3 4 5
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26

F

13
20
27

S

14
21
28

FedEx

International Holiday

Australia
Chinese mainland
Fiji

1-7

Hong Kong SAR,CN 1,19

Indonesia
Japan

Macao SAR, CN
Malaysia
MNetherlands
New Zealand
Philippines
Singapore
South Korea
Taiwan region, CN
Thailand

USA

Vietnam

12
1,2,18,19

26
3,9
10,25
13,23
12

14

21

28

15

22

29

FedEx works toward an all-electric parcel pickup and

delivery fleet by 2040.

2

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31



OCTOBER
S M

18 19
25 26

T

13
20
27

14
21
28

15
22
29

10
17
24
31

DECEMBER
S M T

1
6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

November

Week 45

8

Week 46

15

Week 47

22

Week 48

29

Week 49

2

16

23

30

10
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24

W
2
9

16

23

30

4

11

T
3
10
17
24
31

18

25

F
4

18
25

S
5
12
19
26

D

X

International Holiday

Australia -
Chinese mainland -

Fiji 10
Hong Kong SAR, CN -
Indonesia -
Japan 3,23
Macao SAR, CN 2
Malaysia 8,9
MNetherlands -
New Zealand -
Philippines
Singapore 8
South Korea -
Taiwanregion,CN -
Thailand -

USA 11,26
Vietnam -

o B0 &

Use FedEx Last Minute Rate and get discount

5

12

19

26

up to 80% for items over 21kg.

6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28




FedEx

International Holiday

Australia 25, 26,28
Chinese mainland 25, 28
Fiji 25,28
Hong Kong SAR, CN 25, 26
Indonesia 25
Japan -
Macao SAR, CN 8,20,21,22,24,25
Malaysia 25
Netherlands 25,26
New Zealand 25,28
NOMEMEER JANUARY 2027 Philippines 8 24, 25 30,31
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Singapore 25
: 2 3 4 5 6 7 ! 2 South Korea 25
g8 9 10 11 12 13 14 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tawanregion,CN 25
Thailand 7,10, 31,
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 USA 25
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Vietnam -
29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Dece m be r FedEx digital tools help you prepare

your customs documents online easily.

1 2 = ’ 5
Week 49

6 7 8 7 v : :
Week 50

13 14 15 10 Y N )
Week 51

20 21 - > - = )

Christmas Day

Week 52

- . . 30 31

Week 53




JANUARY

M T W T F s

1T 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31
APRIL

M T W T F s

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
12 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

JULY

M T W T F 5

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

OCTOBER

M T W T F S
1T 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

FEBRUARY
M T W T F S
T 2 3 4 5 6

2 10 11 12 13
18 19 20

7 8
14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

2 3
2 10
16 17
23 24

30 31
AUGUST

M T W T F s
T 2 3 4 5 6 7

g 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

NOVEMBER

M T W T F S
T 2 3 4 5 6

2 10 11 12 13
18 19 20

7 8
14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

MARCH

M T W T F s
1 2 3 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13
18 19 20

7 8
14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31

25 26 27

JUNE
] T W T F s
1T 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

SEPTEMBER

M T W T F S
1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11
16 17 18

5 6
12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

DECEMBER
M T W T F S
1T 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 1
1213 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

FedEx



Open Find
New FedEx Account FedEx Locations

Contact Us:
fedex.com/|
CS Hotline: 1500342






